DX1-xx-L60W
DRAGON-X
Preliminary Data Sheet
Picture for
Datasheet
is missing
!!!
Benefits

OSRAM representative or in the internet (see Related and Further Information).
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
DRAGON-X DX1-W3-865-L60W + 4008321171498 120
DRAGON-X DX1-W3-854-L60W + 4008321171573 120
DRAGON-X DX1-W3-733-L60W + 4008321171658 120
DRAGON-X DX1-A2-L60W + 4008321171764 120
DRAGON-X DX1-Y2-L60W + 4008321171849 120
DRAGON-X DX1-T2-L60W + 4008321172020 120
DRAGON-X DX1-B2-L60W + 4008321171948 120
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.
Related and Further  Information
OSRAM LED systems www.osram.com/led-systems
OPTOTRONIC® Technical Guide 130 T008 GB
OPTOTRONIC® Data Sheets http://catalog.myosram.com
Datasheets DRAGON-X DX1 www.osram.com/led-systems-downloads
Application Note: Life Expectancy www.osram.com/led-systems-downloads
Sales and Technical Support
Sales and technical support is given by the
local OSRAM subsidiaries.
On our world wide homepage all OSRAM
subsidiaries are listed with complete
address and phone numbers.
OSRAM GmbH
Hellabrunner Strasse 1
D - 81536 München
Germany
+49 (0)89  6213-0
Page 4 of 4DX1-xx-L60W - 01.06.2007 - P